
WE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 CIMLEROVÁ Zuzana RIEGEL PRAHA CZE 01.01.1959
2 HOVORKOVÁ Vladimíra SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 27.04.1963
3 HOZÁKOVÁ Martina PSAP CZE 3 01.01.1988
4 HUSAROVÁ Věra SLAVČT CZE 5 01.01.1991
5 KŘÍŽOVÁ Ivana ŠERM MASTERS CZE 5 01.01.1970
6 SKOKANOVÁ Dana OREL HR.KR. CZE 3 01.01.1970
7 VRTALOVÁ Veronika REDGYM TŘEBÍČ CZE 5 01.01.1979



WE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 SKOKANOVÁ Dana OREL HR.KR. CZE 3
2 HOZÁKOVÁ Martina PSAP CZE 3
3 HUSAROVÁ Věra SLAVČT CZE 5
4 KŘÍŽOVÁ Ivana ŠERM MASTERS CZE 5
5 VRTALOVÁ Veronika REDGYM TŘEBÍČ CZE 5
6 CIMLEROVÁ Zuzana RIEGEL PRAHA CZE
7 HOVORKOVÁ Vladimíra SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE



WE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Referee(s):

SKOKANOVÁ Dana OREL HR.KR. / CZE

HOVORKOVÁ Vladimíra SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

HOZÁKOVÁ Martina PSAP / CZE

CIMLEROVÁ Zuzana RIEGEL PRAHA / CZE

VRTALOVÁ Veronika REDGYM TŘEBÍČ / CZE

HUSAROVÁ Věra SLAVČT / CZE

KŘÍŽOVÁ Ivana ŠERM MASTERS / CZE



WE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 SKOKANOVÁ Dana OREL HR.KR. CZE 01.01.1970
2 VRTALOVÁ Veronika REDGYM TŘEBÍČ CZE 01.01.1979
3 CIMLEROVÁ Zuzana RIEGEL PRAHA CZE 01.01.1959
4 HOZÁKOVÁ Martina PSAP CZE 01.01.1988
5 HUSAROVÁ Věra SLAVČT CZE 01.01.1991
6 KŘÍŽOVÁ Ivana ŠERM MASTERS CZE 01.01.1970
7 HOVORKOVÁ Vladimíra SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 27.04.1963



WE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool



Total entries: 7
Total participants: 7
Top-32 ranked participants: 5
Number of countries represented: 1

CZE: 7 participants



WE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 HOZÁKOVÁ Martina PSAP CZE 3 01.01.1988
2 HUSAROVÁ Věra SLAVČT CZE 01.01.1991



1 pool of 2
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 2 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



WE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 HOZÁKOVÁ Martina PSAP CZE 3
2 HUSAROVÁ Věra SLAVČT CZE



WE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Referee(s):

HUSAROVÁ Věra SLAVČT / CZE

HOZÁKOVÁ Martina PSAP / CZE



WE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 HUSAROVÁ Věra SLAVČT CZE 1 1,00 5 4 +1 Advanced
2 HOZÁKOVÁ Martina PSAP CZE 0 0,00 4 5 -1 Advanced



WE

Ref: JANITOR Matyáš (CZE)

1

Finals

SLAVČT / CZE

PSAP / CZE



WE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 HOZÁKOVÁ Martina PSAP CZE 01.01.1988
2 HUSAROVÁ Věra SLAVČT CZE 01.01.1991



WE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Finals
JANITOR Matyáš CZE 2717 Ref: 1



Total entries: 2
Total participants: 2
Top-32 ranked participants: 1
Number of countries represented: 1

CZE: 2 participants



V50WE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 KŘÍŽOVÁ Ivana ŠERM MASTERS CZE 2 01.01.1970
2 SKOKANOVÁ Dana OREL HR.KR. CZE 1 01.01.1970
3 VRTALOVÁ Veronika REDGYM TŘEBÍČ CZE 01.01.1979



1 pool of 3
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 4 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



V50WE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 SKOKANOVÁ Dana OREL HR.KR. CZE 1
2 KŘÍŽOVÁ Ivana ŠERM MASTERS CZE 2
3 VRTALOVÁ Veronika REDGYM TŘEBÍČ CZE



V50WE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Referee(s):

VRTALOVÁ Veronika REDGYM TŘEBÍČ / CZE

SKOKANOVÁ Dana OREL HR.KR. / CZE

KŘÍŽOVÁ Ivana ŠERM MASTERS / CZE



V50WE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 VRTALOVÁ Veronika REDGYM TŘEBÍČ CZE 2 1,00 10 5 +5 Advanced
2 SKOKANOVÁ Dana OREL HR.KR. CZE 1 0,50 9 6 +3 Advanced
3 KŘÍŽOVÁ Ivana ŠERM MASTERS CZE 0 0,00 2 10 -8 Advanced



V50WE

Ref: ZELENKA Jiří (CZE)

1

Finals

1

Ref: ZELENKA Jiří (CZE)

2

Semi-Finals

REDGYM TŘEBÍČ / CZE

ŠERM MASTERS / CZE

OREL HR.KR. / CZE



V50WE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 SKOKANOVÁ Dana OREL HR.KR. CZE 01.01.1970
2 VRTALOVÁ Veronika REDGYM TŘEBÍČ CZE 01.01.1979
3 KŘÍŽOVÁ Ivana ŠERM MASTERS CZE 01.01.1970



V50WE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Semi-Finals Finals
ZELENKA Jiří CZE 3320 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 3
Total participants: 3
Top-32 ranked participants: 2
Number of countries represented: 1

CZE: 3 participants



V60WE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 CIMLEROVÁ Zuzana RIEGEL PRAHA CZE 01.01.1959
2 HOVORKOVÁ Vladimíra SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 27.04.1963



V60WE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 HOVORKOVÁ Vladimíra SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE
2 CIMLEROVÁ Zuzana RIEGEL PRAHA CZE



V60WE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Referee(s):

HOVORKOVÁ Vladimíra SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

CIMLEROVÁ Zuzana RIEGEL PRAHA / CZE



V60WE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 CIMLEROVÁ Zuzana RIEGEL PRAHA CZE 1 1,00 5 2 +3 Advanced
2 HOVORKOVÁ Vladimíra SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 0 0,00 2 5 -3 Advanced



V60WE

Ref: JANITOR Matyáš (CZE)

1

Finals

RIEGEL PRAHA / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE



V60WE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 CIMLEROVÁ Zuzana RIEGEL PRAHA CZE 01.01.1959
2 HOVORKOVÁ Vladimíra SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 27.04.1963



V60WE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Finals
JANITOR Matyáš CZE 2717 Ref: 1



Total entries: 2
Total participants: 2
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 1

CZE: 2 participants



XE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ADAM Ondřej VYSOSKVUTVBZ CZE 3 01.01.1993
2 HOLOUBEK Jakub SLOVAN HORKY CZE 11 10.01.1992
3 KEDER Michal EKONOM PRAHA CZE 11 01.01.1991
4 KLUSÁČEK Jiří JISKHB CZE 19 01.01.1984
5 KODEŠ Jiří SLOVAN HORKY CZE 11 23.08.1993



XE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 ADAM Ondřej VYSOSKVUTVBZ CZE 3
2 KEDER Michal EKONOM PRAHA CZE 11
3 KODEŠ Jiří SLOVAN HORKY CZE 11
4 HOLOUBEK Jakub SLOVAN HORKY CZE 11
5 KLUSÁČEK Jiří JISKHB CZE 19



XE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Referee(s):

BRUNCLÍKOVÁ Markéta (RIEGEL PRAHA / CZE)

HOLOUBEK Jakub SLOVAN HORKY / CZE

KODEŠ Jiří SLOVAN HORKY / CZE

KEDER Michal EKONOM PRAHA / CZE

KLUSÁČEK Jiří JISKHB / CZE

ADAM Ondřej VYSOSKVUTVBZ / CZE



XE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KEDER Michal EKONOM PRAHA CZE 4 1,00 20 4 +16 Advanced
2 ADAM Ondřej VYSOSKVUTVBZ CZE 3 0,75 15 12 +3 Advanced
3 HOLOUBEK Jakub SLOVAN HORKY CZE 1 0,25 13 16 -3 Advanced
4 KLUSÁČEK Jiří JISKHB CZE 1 0,25 12 18 -6 Advanced
5 KODEŠ Jiří SLOVAN HORKY CZE 1 0,25 9 19 -10 Advanced



XE

Ref: BRUNCLÍKOVÁ Markéta (CZE)

1

Finals

Ref: BRUNCLÍKOVÁ Markéta (CZE)

1

Ref: VĚŘÍŠ Matyáš (CZE)

2

Semi-Finals

1

Ref: BRUNCLÍKOVÁ Markéta (CZE)

2

3

4

Table of 8

EKONOM PRAHA / CZE

SLOVAN HORKY / CZE

JISKHB / CZE

SLOVAN HORKY / CZE

VYSOSKVUTVBZ / CZE



XE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 KEDER Michal EKONOM PRAHA CZE 01.01.1991
2 ADAM Ondřej VYSOSKVUTVBZ CZE 01.01.1993
3T HOLOUBEK Jakub SLOVAN HORKY CZE 10.01.1992
3T KLUSÁČEK Jiří JISKHB CZE 01.01.1984
5 KODEŠ Jiří SLOVAN HORKY CZE 23.08.1993



XE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BRUNCLÍKOVÁ Markéta CZE 4696 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VĚŘÍŠ Matyáš CZE 2711 Ref: 1



Total entries: 5
Total participants: 5
Top-32 ranked participants: 5
Number of countries represented: 1

CZE: 5 participants



VETXE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 HOZÁK Kamil PSAP CZE 4 01.01.1979
2 PROCHÁZKA st. Petr SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 11 01.01.1981
3 PRYL Dobromil RIEGEL PRAHA CZE 7 01.01.1975
4 SKROVNÝ Petr LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 3 01.01.1984
5 SOKOL Vratislav SLAVOJ Č.TĚŠÍN CZE 2 01.01.1976
6 STRAKA Tomáš SC PRAHA CZE 1 01.01.1975



VETXE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 STRAKA Tomáš SC PRAHA CZE 1
2 SOKOL Vratislav SLAVOJ Č.TĚŠÍN CZE 2
3 SKROVNÝ Petr LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 3
4 HOZÁK Kamil PSAP CZE 4
5 PRYL Dobromil RIEGEL PRAHA CZE 7
6 PROCHÁZKA st. Petr SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 11



VETXE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Referee(s):

KAIL Daniel (SC PRAHA / CZE)

HOZÁK Kamil PSAP / CZE

SOKOL Vratislav SLAVOJ Č.TĚŠÍN / CZE

PRYL Dobromil RIEGEL PRAHA / CZE

SKROVNÝ Petr LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

STRAKA Tomáš SC PRAHA / CZE

PROCHÁZKA st. Petr SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE



VETXE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 STRAKA Tomáš SC PRAHA CZE 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
2 SKROVNÝ Petr LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 4 0,80 23 14 +9 Advanced
3 PRYL Dobromil RIEGEL PRAHA CZE 2 0,40 17 18 -1 Advanced
4 HOZÁK Kamil PSAP CZE 2 0,40 13 20 -7 Advanced
5 SOKOL Vratislav SLAVOJ Č.TĚŠÍN CZE 1 0,20 19 20 -1 Advanced
6 PROCHÁZKA st. Petr SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 1 0,20 9 24 -15 Advanced



VETXE

Ref: KAIL Daniel (CZE)

1

Finals

Ref: KAIL Daniel (CZE)

1

Ref: KAIL Daniel (CZE)

2

Semi-Finals

1

Ref: KAIL Daniel (CZE)

2

Ref: KAIL Daniel (CZE)

3

4

Table of 8

SC PRAHA / CZE

SLAVOJ Č.TĚŠÍN / CZE

PSAP / CZE

RIEGEL PRAHA / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE



VETXE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 STRAKA Tomáš SC PRAHA CZE 01.01.1975
2 SKROVNÝ Petr LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 01.01.1984
3T SOKOL Vratislav SLAVOJ Č.TĚŠÍN CZE 01.01.1976
3T PRYL Dobromil RIEGEL PRAHA CZE 01.01.1975
5 HOZÁK Kamil PSAP CZE 01.01.1979
6 PROCHÁZKA st. Petr SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 01.01.1981



VETXE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
KAIL Daniel CZE 2541 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1



Total entries: 6
Total participants: 6
Top-32 ranked participants: 6
Number of countries represented: 1

CZE: 6 participants



V50XE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 HOFSCHNAIDR Pavel 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 7 01.01.1970
2 HOYER Martin SLOVAN HORKY CZE 1 01.01.1967
3 JÍLEK Jaroslav LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 2 01.01.1968
4 LÁNÍK Jan SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 3 01.01.1973
5 STUDENÝ František S.BRNO I CZE 9 10.11.1969
6 STUDENÝ Václav S.BRNO I CZE 13 01.01.1966
7 SVOBODA Tomáš Kristián USK PRAHA CZE 5 01.01.1967
8 ŠIMEK Petr JISKHB CZE 17 01.01.1971
9 HORBACHUK Yuriy ŠERM LIBEREC UKR 8 07.05.1972



V50XE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 HOYER Martin SLOVAN HORKY CZE 1
2 JÍLEK Jaroslav LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 2
3 LÁNÍK Jan SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 3
4 SVOBODA Tomáš Kristián USK PRAHA CZE 5
5 HOFSCHNAIDR Pavel 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 7
6 HORBACHUK Yuriy ŠERM LIBEREC UKR 8
7 STUDENÝ František S.BRNO I CZE 9
8 STUDENÝ Václav S.BRNO I CZE 13
9 ŠIMEK Petr JISKHB CZE 17



V50XE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Referee(s):

ZELENKA Jiří (HF PRAHA / CZE)
VĚŘÍŠ Matyáš (RIEGEL PRAHA / CZE)

STUDENÝ Václav S.BRNO I / CZE

HOFSCHNAIDR Pavel 1.1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

SVOBODA Tomáš Kristián USK PRAHA / CZE

HORBACHUK Yuriy ŠERM LIBEREC / UKR

HOYER Martin SLOVAN HORKY / CZE

ŠIMEK Petr JISKHB / CZE

JÍLEK Jaroslav LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

LÁNÍK Jan SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

STUDENÝ František S.BRNO I / CZE



V50XE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 LÁNÍK Jan SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 8 1,00 40 19 +21 Advanced
2 HOYER Martin SLOVAN HORKY CZE 6 0,75 33 25 +8 Advanced
3 SVOBODA Tomáš Kristián USK PRAHA CZE 5 0,63 36 23 +13 Advanced
4 HORBACHUK Yuriy ŠERM LIBEREC UKR 5 0,63 34 28 +6 Advanced
5 JÍLEK Jaroslav LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 5 0,63 33 30 +3 Advanced
6 ŠIMEK Petr JISKHB CZE 2 0,25 28 32 -4 Advanced
7 HOFSCHNAIDR Pavel 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 2 0,25 26 37 -11 Advanced
8 STUDENÝ Václav S.BRNO I CZE 2 0,25 20 38 -18 Advanced
9 STUDENÝ František S.BRNO I CZE 1 0,13 17 35 -18 Advanced



V50XE

Ref: JANITOR Matyáš (CZE)

1

Finals

Ref: JANITOR Matyáš (CZE)

1

Ref: ZELENKA Jiří (CZE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: ZELENKA Jiří (CZE)

1

Ref: JANITOR Matyáš (CZE)

2

Ref: VĚŘÍŠ Matyáš (CZE)

3

Ref: BRUNCLÍKOVÁ Markéta (CZE)

4

Table of 8

1

Ref: JINDRA Jan (CZE)

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Table of 16

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

S.BRNO I / CZE

S.BRNO I / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

ŠERM LIBEREC / UKR

USK PRAHA / CZE

JISKHB / CZE

1.1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

SLOVAN HORKY / CZE



V50XE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 LÁNÍK Jan SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 01.01.1973
2 HOYER Martin SLOVAN HORKY CZE 01.01.1967
3T SVOBODA Tomáš Kristián USK PRAHA CZE 01.01.1967
3T HORBACHUK Yuriy ŠERM LIBEREC UKR 07.05.1972
5 JÍLEK Jaroslav LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 01.01.1968
6 ŠIMEK Petr JISKHB CZE 01.01.1971
7 HOFSCHNAIDR Pavel 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 01.01.1970
8 STUDENÝ František S.BRNO I CZE 10.11.1969
9 STUDENÝ Václav S.BRNO I CZE 01.01.1966



V50XE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BRUNCLÍKOVÁ Markéta CZE 4696 Ref: 1
JANITOR Matyáš CZE 2717 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
JINDRA Jan CZE Ref: 1
VĚŘÍŠ Matyáš CZE 2711 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ZELENKA Jiří CZE 3320 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 9
Total participants: 9
Top-32 ranked participants: 9
Number of countries represented: 2

CZE: 8 participants
UKR: 1 participants



V60XE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 GROSS Jan REDGYM TŘEBÍČ CZE 6 01.01.1963
2 JINDRA Jan SC PRAHA CZE 1 01.01.1956
3 KALINA Jiří SP PLZEŇ CZE 10 01.01.1963
4 KALINA Pavel SP PLZEŇ CZE 11 01.01.1963
5 KUČERA Zdeněk ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 11 01.01.1957
6 SVOBODA Ivo RIEGEL PRAHA CZE 2 01.01.1957
7 VALKOVIČ Martin SC PRAHA CZE 3 01.01.1962
8 VÁVRA Miroslav VSK ČVUT CZE 5 01.01.1961
9 OHRABLO Branislav D.PRAHA SVK 7 01.01.1963



V60XE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 JINDRA Jan SC PRAHA CZE 1
2 SVOBODA Ivo RIEGEL PRAHA CZE 2
3 VALKOVIČ Martin SC PRAHA CZE 3
4 VÁVRA Miroslav VSK ČVUT CZE 5
5 GROSS Jan REDGYM TŘEBÍČ CZE 6
6 OHRABLO Branislav D.PRAHA SVK 7
7 KALINA Jiří SP PLZEŇ CZE 10
8 KALINA Pavel SP PLZEŇ CZE 11
9 KUČERA Zdeněk ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 11



V60XE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Referee(s):

CIMLER Čestmír (RIEGEL PRAHA / CZE)
MALÝ Patrik (RIEGEL PRAHA / CZE)

KALINA Jiří SP PLZEŇ / CZE

JINDRA Jan SC PRAHA / CZE

SVOBODA Ivo RIEGEL PRAHA / CZE

KUČERA Zdeněk ŠK HOUŠTKA / CZE

VÁVRA Miroslav VSK ČVUT / CZE

GROSS Jan REDGYM TŘEBÍČ / CZE

OHRABLO Branislav D.PRAHA / SVK

VALKOVIČ Martin SC PRAHA / CZE

KALINA Pavel SP PLZEŇ / CZE



V60XE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 SVOBODA Ivo RIEGEL PRAHA CZE 7 0,88 37 18 +19 Advanced
2 JINDRA Jan SC PRAHA CZE 7 0,88 38 24 +14 Advanced
3 KALINA Jiří SP PLZEŇ CZE 5 0,63 29 29 0 Advanced
4 VÁVRA Miroslav VSK ČVUT CZE 4 0,50 34 27 +7 Advanced
5 GROSS Jan REDGYM TŘEBÍČ CZE 4 0,50 29 29 0 Advanced
6 KUČERA Zdeněk ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 4 0,50 26 34 -8 Advanced
7 VALKOVIČ Martin SC PRAHA CZE 3 0,38 31 33 -2 Advanced
8 KALINA Pavel SP PLZEŇ CZE 2 0,25 25 37 -12 Advanced
9 OHRABLO Branislav D.PRAHA SVK 0 0,00 21 39 -18 Advanced
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V60XE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 SVOBODA Ivo RIEGEL PRAHA CZE 01.01.1957
2 KALINA Jiří SP PLZEŇ CZE 01.01.1963
3T VALKOVIČ Martin SC PRAHA CZE 01.01.1962
3T VÁVRA Miroslav VSK ČVUT CZE 01.01.1961
5 JINDRA Jan SC PRAHA CZE 01.01.1956
6 GROSS Jan REDGYM TŘEBÍČ CZE 01.01.1963
7 KUČERA Zdeněk ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 01.01.1957
8 OHRABLO Branislav D.PRAHA SVK 01.01.1963
9 KALINA Pavel SP PLZEŇ CZE 01.01.1963



V60XE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
CIMLER Čestmír CZE 102 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MALÝ Patrik CZE 2316 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1



Total entries: 9
Total participants: 9
Top-32 ranked participants: 9
Number of countries represented: 2

CZE: 8 participants
SVK: 1 participants



V70XE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BODÓ Jiří SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 5 01.04.1953
2 CHREN Dominik ŠERM MASTERS CZE 4 01.01.1941
3 LIBICH Vladimír S.DEJVICE CZE 6 01.01.1950
4 RYNEŠ František S.BRNO I CZE 2 01.01.1950
5 TŮMA Jan SC PRAHA CZE 3 01.01.1950



V70XE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 RYNEŠ František S.BRNO I CZE 2
2 TŮMA Jan SC PRAHA CZE 3
3 CHREN Dominik ŠERM MASTERS CZE 4
4 BODÓ Jiří SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 5
5 LIBICH Vladimír S.DEJVICE CZE 6



V70XE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Referee(s):

VĚŘÍŠ Matyáš (RIEGEL PRAHA / CZE)

LIBICH Vladimír S.DEJVICE / CZE

CHREN Dominik ŠERM MASTERS / CZE

TŮMA Jan SC PRAHA / CZE

BODÓ Jiří SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

RYNEŠ František S.BRNO I / CZE



V70XE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 RYNEŠ František S.BRNO I CZE 4 1,00 20 8 +12 Advanced
2 BODÓ Jiří SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 3 0,75 15 14 +1 Advanced
3 TŮMA Jan SC PRAHA CZE 2 0,50 16 12 +4 Advanced
4 CHREN Dominik ŠERM MASTERS CZE 1 0,25 11 19 -8 Advanced
5 LIBICH Vladimír S.DEJVICE CZE 0 0,00 11 20 -9 Advanced



V70XE
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V70XE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 TŮMA Jan SC PRAHA CZE 01.01.1950
2 RYNEŠ František S.BRNO I CZE 01.01.1950
3T BODÓ Jiří SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 01.04.1953
3T LIBICH Vladimír S.DEJVICE CZE 01.01.1950
5 CHREN Dominik ŠERM MASTERS CZE 01.01.1941



V70XE
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
VĚŘÍŠ Matyáš CZE 2711 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1



Total entries: 5
Total participants: 5
Top-32 ranked participants: 5
Number of countries represented: 1

CZE: 5 participants


